
2020010 Cape Town Tennis Prokennex Mini 1
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA060148

TSA040156

WP

Winelands

[1] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Ruben JOUBERT 7-5, 7-6(4)

3

4

TSA051276

TSA04730

Winelands

WP

Jake DOWNIE

Jaryd VISSER 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA048674

TSA051145

WP

WP

[3] Sebastiano SOLA

Peet KARSTEN 3-6, 6-3, 10-6

7

8

TSA051093

TSA051146

WP

WP

Thomas TILNEY

Edward KATSARSKI 6-3, 6-1

9

10

TSA048700

TSA051091

WP

WP

Orbit MLAMBO

Deniel RADEMEYER 6-0, 6-2

11

12

TSA051035

TSA040417

WP

WP

Charl PENTZ

[4] Goran KRIVOKAPIC 6-4, 6-1

13

14

TSA050374

TSA051699

WP

WP

Luca GRANVOGL

Simon VAN EEDEN 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA048697

TSA048603

WP

Winelands

Tim  KORSTEN

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER 6-2, 6-3

Ruben JOUBERT

Jaryd VISSER

6-3, 6-0

[3] Sebastiano SOLA

Thomas TILNEY

6-1, 6-4

Orbit MLAMBO

[4] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-1, 6-0

Luca GRANVOGL

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-2, 6-1

Ruben JOUBERT

[3] Sebastiano SOLA

6-3, 7-5

Orbit MLAMBO

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

6-0, 6-4

Ruben JOUBERT

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

5-7, 6-0, 11-9

[2] Paul-Daniël  MEYER

[3] Sebastiano SOLA

Orbit MLAMBO 6-4, 6-0

Position 3-4

Orbit MLAMBO

Jaryd VISSER

Thomas TILNEY 6-2, 6-0

[4] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Luca GRANVOGL 6-2, 7-5

Jaryd VISSER

[4] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-3, 6-3

Position 5-8

[4] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Thomas TILNEY

Luca GRANVOGL 6-4, 6-1

Position 7-8

Luca GRANVOGL



[1] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Jake DOWNIE 4-6, 6-1, 10-6

Peet KARSTEN

Edward KATSARSKI 6-2, 6-1

Deniel RADEMEYER

Charl PENTZ 6-2, 6-3

Simon VAN EEDEN

Tim  KORSTEN 6-1, 6-2

[1] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Peet KARSTEN

6-3, 1-6, 10-5

Charl PENTZ

Tim  KORSTEN

6-4, 6-4

[1] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Charl PENTZ

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

[1] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Peet KARSTEN

Tim  KORSTEN Walkover

Position 11-12

Peet KARSTEN

Jake DOWNIE

Edward KATSARSKI 6-0, 6-0

Deniel RADEMEYER

Simon VAN EEDEN 6-3, 6-2

Jake DOWNIE

Deniel RADEMEYER

6-2, 6-3

Position 13-16

Jake DOWNIE

Edward KATSARSKI

Simon VAN EEDEN Walkover

Position 15-16

Simon VAN EEDEN
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